
NAME____________________________________________ 
 
Reading/Website Log     
Friday May 17, through Thursday, May 23 

 
     Book Title  Reading Minutes 
1.    
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
 
Websites: 

 
Minutes on site 

     Like? (I enjoy 
feedback on these sites) 

easy / difficult 
1. Keyboarding   
2. Dr. Seuss   
3. Count by 2s                            
4.  Count up    
5. Painting for Peace (Mary)   
Kindly list educational websites you may visit.   
1.   
2.   
3.   

 
Parent signature           

_____________________________ 


